
SIDE DISHES

Oyster special 6 pcs
OYSTERS

MAIN

DESSERTS

STARTERS

For groups of 6 persons or more, we only serve our chef's menu

Sucrene salad
Asian salad
Stewed salty vegetables
Salsify carbonara
Potatoes with algae butter
Potato Muslin
Fresh fries
Béarnaise sauce

€ 5
€ 5
€ 5
€ 5
€ 5
€ 5
€ 5
€ 5

Only available with a dish 

Persian Caviar
Imperial | 10 gram | blini’s 
Black pearl | 10 gram | blini’s 
Raw marinated tuna
Carrot | bimi
Softly cooked haddock
Capers | bell pepper
Lobster tail
Avocado | citrus
Beef tartare
Pistachio | foie gras
Foie gras
Brioche | rhubarb
Slow cooked pork belly
Nashi pear | miso
Eggplant
Basil | buffalo mozzarella

Risotto
Pomodori
Supplement lobster tail € 10
Filet pur
Jus bordelaise
Beef de Tira
2 persons | chimichurri
Lamb fillet
Jus bordelaise
Porck cheeks
Jus madeira
Halibut
Beurre noisette
Sole 500 gram
Sauce vierge
Sea bass fillet
Beurre noisette
Ray's wing
Sauce vierge

Lemon
Meringue | yuzu
Chocolate
Hazelnut | pistachio
Pineapple
White chocolate | coconut
Dame blanche
Assortment of dutch cheeses

 
€ 40 
€ 30
€ 23 

 
€ 22 

 
€ 24

 
€ 22

 
€ 28

 
€ 22

 
€ 20

€ 28

€ 45

€ 90

€ 36

€ 32

€ 38

€ 59

€ 38

€ 35

€ 14

€ 14

€ 14

€ 14
€ 19

€ 30


